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2010 ROTAK MAX FESTIVAL

2010.10.09 sp: ¢ §

weather: cloudy
course condition: wet
start time: 10:14

Pos No. Driver Time1 Time2 Delay Gap Team F:RGr GrAIESE
1 19 R B 46,658 47.264 U, S PA A 1
2 2 fhe #X 46929 47.145 0271 0271 HRS JAPAN C 1
3 27 =H HXKBR 47092 47.182 0434 0163 K. SPEED. WIN A 2
4 7 ER EX 47120 41.7719 0462 0028 F—LA E—0—X C 2
5 17 &K M— 47.134  47.364 0476 0014 HEROES A 3
6 18 WT X 47.142 41225 0484 0008 L—TF—L T473 Cc 3
7 15 &K BA 47220 47516 0562 0078 //\h—bk-FEAY—FUk A 4
8 23 =ik B 47236 47836 0578 0.016 Team GLOBAL c 4
9 21 A EA 47353 47.648 0695 0.117 HE&RM A 5
10 6 {tERAK K¥F 47384 47843 0.726  0.031 FiVEX Cc 5
11 5 WX #A 47.395 47404 0.737 0011 /\NJLFHh—koS5T A 6
12 9 FEE I 47447  47.465 0.789 0.052 YRHSEfP C 6
13 4 [HF £ 47523 47657 0865 0076 J-BLOOD RF A 7
14 28 H EE 47570 47.751 0912 0047 Vuni=slEA Cc 7
15 22 #FX BA 47660 47.710 1002 0.090 RKC-ZERO A 8
16 26 %t K1 47687  48.034 1.029 0.027 BEMAX RACING C 8
17 3 =HF E= 47727 41.754 1069 0.040 F—ALIIY A 9
18 16 AR EX 47876  48.254 1218 0.149 Friends & KME (o; 9
19 12 K KEB@ 47879 47964 1221 0003 TKR& RARI-FEHC A 10
20 10 ik MH 48124  48.258 1466 0.245 BEMAX RACING (o] 10
21 33 WK —F 48222 48565 1564 0.098 HRS JAPAN A 11
22 29 K% HE 48225  48.656 1567 0003 F—LoEmkL— 2 C 11
23 30 MAE &4 48334 48671 1676  0.109 /\Ysr—2L—9 A 12
24 11 ®Hl BR 48357  48.360 1699 0023 L—IUFF—L ITUR c 12
25 13 3L Eih 48524  49.427 1866 0.167 RT.SCARA A 13
26 25 EEE R 48625  49.050 1967 0.101 FIRST-Racing KD Cc 13
27 20 @k Eth 48655  49.246 1997 0030 F—L/\Lybk A 14
28 32 ER X8 48669 48690 2011 0014 N\ILFHh—ro5T c 14
29 8 BT #ish 49013 49014 2355 0.344 KEIN'S with HRS A 15
30 31 ki #F 49078 49518 2420 0.065 NEXT-ONE Racing c 15
31 14 7E@A TP 49426 49971 2768 0.348 FIORE MOTOR SPORTS A 16
32 24 #FB KK 49483 50204 2975 0.207 HRS JAPAN (o} 16
33 1 Fil & 51.222 51541 4564 1589 Team COB A 17
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